
Trial 1 Saturday 5129t2021 T1

lnstinct

Small

Instinct

PIF

Fail540 Karma 0:0.0

Large

543 Allie lnstinct Pass 0:18.15 &{ft

Trial 1

Novice
Saturday 512912021 T1

A
rfl lnd

540 Karma Novice

PIF

Fail 0:0.0

Large

543 Allie Novice A Pass 1 - *re 0:47.88 RkrN

Trial 1

Novice
Saturday 512912021 T1

B
\r and
\r-

541 Blue

Mg Sela

Large

Large

Level

Novice'

Novice

Class PIF Time

0:0.0

0:0.0

B

B

Fail

Fail



Trial 1 Saturday 512912A21 T1

Open
Height Group Level Class PIF\r and Doqr.# Time

542

501

Small

Georgia

Penny

Open

Open

A Pass

A Fail

2:12.94

0:0.0

Medium

419 Harley Open A Pass 1- fitC 2:05.22

Large

Trixiebell Open A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 1 Saturday 512912021 T1

Senior

A Pass 1 -tltc 3:04.87

Medium

471 A Fail 0:0.0

Large

A Fail 0:0.0

Trial 1 Saturday 512912021 T1

Senior
\r' lnd
a 4

Group Level Class PIF Place Time

206 Ares Large Senior B Pass 1 1:50.93



Trial 1 Saturday 512912021 T1

Height Group Level Class P/F

Masters
lnd Time\ff

rJ

519

351

407

Dale

Jilly

Maisy

Masters

Masters

Masters

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

1 * H/L 2:19.88

2 3:01.53

0:0.0

Trial 1 Saturday 512912021 T1

Masters
\r' Height Group Level Cfass PIF

248

267

304

332

531

282

410

Chief

Ross

Callie

Slyder

Bear

Gunnar

Bridget

Small

Large

Large

Medium

Large

Large

Medium

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

2:54.63

3:06.90

3:18.97

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

1

2

3



Trial 1 Saturday 5129t12021 T1

Crary 8
1r rnd Doo Heiqht Group Level PIF Time Crazv 8 Points

267 Ross Large Crazy 8 Pass ilff'biut 1:21.A7 fig QgPlo

304 Callie Large Crazy 8 Pass ""T^ST r.+..38 105

332 Slyder Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 90

531 Bear Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 gO CZtb

206 Ares Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 g\Czn?b

282 Gunnar Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 90

248 Chief Small Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 60 CZSPL\E

356 Haven Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 60

426 Caeros Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 60 C28p

41A Bridget Medium Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 50

471 Beau Medium Cra4y I Pass 2:00.00 40

.___-14 Trixiebell Large Crazy 8 Pass 2:00.00 10

519 Dale Large Qrary I Fail 2:00.00 0



Trial 2
Novice

Saturday 512912021 T2

rnd Dog Height Group Level Cfass PIF

B
'fl Time'1qz 

seta Novice B Pass A:22.50

Trial 2 Saturday 512912021 T2

Open
\r
L

501

542

Penny

Georgia

Open

Open

A Fail

A Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

$mall

Medium

419 Harley Open A Fail 0:0.0

Large

543 Allie

544 Trixiebell

Open

Open

A Fail

A Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

Trial 2 Saturday 512912021 T2

Senior

373 Rolo A Fail

Medium

471 Beau A Fail 0:0.0

356 Haven

Large

A Fail 0:0.0



Trial 2 Saturday 512912021 T2

Senior
\rr rnd Doo
-

Height Group Level Class PIF

loo Ares B Pass 1:48.10

Trial 2 Saturday 512912021 T2

and Dog Height Group Level Class P/F

Masters
\r'
l^.

Time

519

351

407

Dale

Jilly

Maisy

Masters

Masters

Masters

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

Trial 2 Saturday 512912021 T2

Masters
,ri lnd Height Group Level Class P/F

332

531

255

410

2t67

282

304

248

Slyder

Bear

Tallulah

Bridget

Ross

Gunnar

Callie

Chief

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Small

Medium Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

2:31.25

2:38.56

3:03.50

3:10.46

3:14.94

3:26.53

3:48.72

0:0.0

Masters

Masters

Medium Masters



Trial 2 Saturday 512912021 T2

Crazy 8
,fr+_ lnd Dog Height Group Level Crazy 8 Points

531 Bear Large

282 Gunnar Large

519 Dale Large

267 Ross Large

426 Caeros Medium

248 Chief Small

304 Callie Large

332 Slyder Medium

356 Haven Large

206 Ares Large

373 Rolo Small

l0 Bridget Medium

544 Trixiebell Large

471 Beau Medium

pass Cleort Rrt^ 1:5g.TZCrazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.0O

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00
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70

70
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60
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0



Trial 3 Sunday 513012021 T3

lnstinct
rr -and Dog Height Group Level P/F Time

540 Karma lnstinct Pass 0:30.41

Trial 3 Sunday 513012021 T3

Novice
,n lnd Doo Heioht Grouo Level Class PIF Place Timer.

Small

540 Karma Novice A Fail 0:0.0

Large

429 Diego Novice A Pass l-*rL 1:18.53 Rmfr/

Trial 3 Sunday 513012021 T3

Open
n rnd Doo Heioht Grouo Level Class PIF Place Time
I

$mall

501 Penny Open A Pass 1-Hf- 1:57.19 Rnto

542 Georgia Open A Fail 0:0.0

419 Harley Open A Fail 0:0.0

427 Odie

Large

Open A Fail 0:0.0



Trial 3 Sunday 5130t2A21 T3

,rr
rv

rnd Doo Heioht Group Level Class PIF Place Time

471 A Fail 0:0.0

Senior

Large

532

415

379

356

545

Bounder

Jack

Pebbles

Haven

Moo Cow

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

Trial 3 Sunday 513012021 T3

Senior
\r- and Dog Height Group Level Class PIF

206 Ares B Pass 2:14.63

Trial 3 Sunday 513012021 T3

\rrn.- lnd Dog Heigfrt Group Level Class PIF

Masters
Time

A Pass

A Fail

426

414

Caeros

Bravely

Masters

Masters

3:31.58

0:0.0

Large

350

519

351

447

Jet

Dale

Jilly

Maisy

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

1 - Ft\c 2:48.03

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 3 Sunday 5130/2021 T3

Masters
rr rnd Dog Height Group Level Class P/F

267

4"10

287

304

248

390

224

Ross

Bridget

Wren

Callie

Ghief

Large

Medium

Medium

Large

Small

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Pass

B Fail

B Fail

B Fail

2:26.50

3:19.31

3:38.69

3:43.37

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

1

2

3

4

Rendean Large

Ryan Small

Trial 3 Sunday 513012021 T3

Crazy I
rc rnd Dog Height Group Level P/F Crazy 8 Points
q'-

206

22A

267

304

350

545

519

426

410

248

390

'.,1
379

419

356

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8,

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

Ares Large

Ryan Small

Ross Large

Callie Large

Jet Large

Moo Cow Large

Dale Large

Caeros Medium

Bridget Medium

Chief Small

Rendezv Large

Beau Medium

Pebbles Large

Harley Medium

Haven Large

90

90

90

80

80

80 cz88
70

60

60

50

50

30

2A

20

10



Trial 4
Novice

Sunday 513012021 T4

ttrd Dog Height Group Level Place

Open
rnd Dog Height Group

Novice

Novice

B Pass

B Fail

541 Blue Large

429 Diego Large

0:41.44

0:0.0

Trial 4 Sunday 513012021 T4

rr:. Level Cfass PIF Place

501

542

Penny

Georgia

Open

Open

A Fail

A Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

Medium

419 Harley Open A Pass 1.-++tL 1:21.10

Large

427 Odie A Pass 1:21.e1 RftfO

Trial 4
Senior

Sunday 513012021 T4

rr rnd

471

Cfass PIF

Senior A Fail 0:0.0

Medium

Large

532

415

356

545

Bounder

Jack

Haven

Moo Cow

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

A Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0



Trial 4 Sunday 5/30/2021 T4

Senior
Height Group Level Class P/F Time

iaa Ares Large Senior B Pass 2:35.18

Trial 4 $unday 513012021 T4

Masters
\fl tnd Group Level Class P/F

Medium

426

414

Caeros

Bravely

Masters

Masters

A Pass

A Fail

3:2O.72

0:0.0

Large

407

351

519

350

Maisy

Jilly

Dale

Jet

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

A Pass

A Pass

A Fail

A Fail

t - tlte-

2

2:23.09

3:42.84

0:0.0

0:0.0

2:26.91

2:36.2s BfffaH )( 7
2:45.21

3:05.47

3:20.88

0:0.0

0:0.0

TFfal-Funday5B,0m2Ia4
Masters
rrmBand Dog Height Group Level " class PIF place Time

r

.--267 Ross Large

248 Chief Small

287 Wren Medium

390 Rendezv Large

304 Callie Large

220 Ryan Small

41Q Bridget Medium

Masters B Pass 1

Masters B Pass 2

Masters B Pass 3

Masters B Pass 4

Masters B Pass

Masters B Fail

Masters B Fail



Trial 4 Sunday 513012021 T4

rtf
-.-

F/F Time Crazy I Points

Crazy 8
rnd Dog Height Group Level

267 Ross

350 Jet

206 Ares Large

248 Chief Small

220 Ryan Small

545 Moo Cow Large

410 Bridget Medium

519 Dale Large

304 Callie Large

426 Caeros Medium

390 Rendezv Large

r-\-
471 Beau Medium

Large

Large

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Qrazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Qrazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

80 cz36
70

60

60 (28P2

60

60

50

50

50

4A

0

0


